
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
328 
301 
367 
359 
368 
398 
394 
353 
306 
377 
326 
386 
370 
346 
341 
383 
337 
307 
355 
399 
388 
366 
330 
364 
333 
317 
369 
396 
316 
321 
308 
350 

303 

Name 
Jake Beselbecke 
Tommie Van Der Struijs
Macauley Bishop 
Jayden Thien 
Ralph Van De Pavert 
Lawrence Herbots 
Sebastian Koch 
Scott Westhovens 
Kevin Navis 
Jasper Lenaerts 
Giorgio Markesteijn 
Mika Van De Pavert 
Dante Cima 
Sverre Ubben 
Lloyd Hare 
Vincent Van Kerckhoven
Bram Plomp 
Alexander Lemaire Sicre
Tom Langlois 
Luca Thiel 
Puck Gubbels 
Wout Kurstjens 
Enzo Bol 
Yoeri Schoens 
Mateja Radenkovic 
Robbie Stordeur 
Freddie Ingram 
Aiva Anagnostiadis 
Batiste Michardiere 
Martijn Geyskens 
Manolo Sendin 
Aadish Mehta 

Daniel Stell 

Nat. 
GER 
NED 
GBR 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
GER 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
GBR 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
FRA 
GER 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
GBR 
AUS 
FRA 
BEL 
FRA 
UAE 

GER 

Chassis 
MS 
TONY 
LN 
LN 
SODI 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
CROC 
EXPRIT 
LN 
KR 
LN 
EXPRIT 
LN 
EXPRIT 
COMPKART 
FA 
TONY 
KR 
GILLARD 
TONY 
KR 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
LN 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
LN 
BIRELART 

KR 

Race Team 
RTM RACING-TEAM MARGGRAF
BOUVINPOWER 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
SP MOTORSPORT 
BOUVIN POWER 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
WESTHOVENS SCOTT 
JOHNNY NAVIS 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
TK RACING 
STAN PEX 
REMY CIMA 
GKS 
EVOLUTION 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
ARJAN PLOMP 
LEMAIRE SICRE ALEXANDER 
LANGLOIS TOM 
DOERR MOTORSPORT 
GUBBELS PUCK 
KOMBIKART RACING TEAM 
SP MOTORSPORT 
SR SOLUTIONS 
RADENKOVIC MATEJA 
BOUVIN POWER 
KR-SPORT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
MICHARDIERE ANTHONY 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
KARTRUNNER BY OLIVIER BRU
BIRELART MIDDLE EAST 

DOERR MOTORSPORT 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
1 
1 

4 

Total Tm 
11:41.256 
12:49.443 
12:50.337 
12:51.370 
12:51.841 
12:52.882 
12:57.853 
13:02.865 
13:03.273 
13:04.698 
13:06.272 
13:08.128 
13:09.092 
11:28.550 
11:38.931 
11:45.943 
11:46.887 
11:49.334 
11:49.342 
11:54.947 
12:02.015 
12:09.862 

6:58.837 
7:07.493 
7:12.817 
7:13.208 
2:56.236 
1:22.601 
1:24.268 

1.485 
2.434 

24.490 

5:50.451 

Diff 

1:08.187 
1:09.081 
1:10.114 
1:10.585 
1:11.626 
1:16.597 
1:21.609 
1:22.017 
1:23.442 
1:25.016 
1:26.872 
1:27.836 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
1:12.241 
1:18.298 
1:17.691 
1:19.010 
1:19.504 
1:20.179 
1:18.933 
1:21.195 
1:20.073 
1:17.534 
1:20.412 
1:15.426 
1:21.677 
1:20.521 
1:19.811 
1:21.263 
1:22.467 
1:22.012 
1:22.466 
1:15.590 
1:20.915 
1:19.832 
1:17.395 
1:21.481 
1:22.624 
1:19.941 
1:21.614 
1:20.686 
1:22.120 

1:23.461 

km/h 
67,773 
62,530 
63,019 
61,967 
61,582 
61,063 
62,027 
60,299 
61,144 
63,146 
60,886 
64,911 
59,943 
60,804 
61,345 
60,249 
59,369 
59,699 
59,370 
64,770 
60,508 
61,329 
63,260 
60,088 
59,256 
61,245 
59,990 
60,680 
59,620 

- 
- 
- 

58,662 

Points 
50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

-1 

Penalty 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 
10 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 

3 sec. 

DQ 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#317  Time Penalty 3 sec. / Leaving corridor 1-2 wheels 
#386 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Push to Pass 
#306, #326, #328, #337, #353, #355 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Front Fairing 
#366, #367, #370, #386, #388, #399 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Front Fairing 
# Disqualified / Shortcut on the track 

Margin of Victory 
1:08.187 

Ø km/h 
62,836 

Best Lap Tm 
1:12.241 

km/h 
67,773 

Best Lap by 
328 - Jake Beselbecke 
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BNL Kick Off 2024 
Seniors 

Race 7 Heat 2  

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:54:54 

Genk 1,360 Km 

23.03.2024 14:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                 Clerk of the course Martin Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


